Milanj Diamonds

MILANJ Diamonds Recognizes Forevermark Tribute Collection Jewelry as Great Gift Ideas for the Holidays

As a stylish and ethically conscious jewelry line, pieces from the Forevermark Tribute collection make for perfect gifts for women with classic taste and a passion for responsibly-made clothing and accessories.

KING OF PRUSSIA, Pennsylvania, November 6, 2018 (Newswire.com) - With the holiday season coming up quickly, the pressure is on to find meaningful gifts for friends and loved ones. However, MILANJ Diamonds in King of Prussia, Pennsylvania hopes to help its customers find the perfect gift for the special women in their lives -- and help cross off some of the names on their gift list in the process.



Through its diamond-studded line of jewelry, the Forevermark Tribute collection showcases all of the inherent qualities a woman possesses that make her a delight to those around her. This collection, which can be found at MILANJ Diamonds through the holiday season, is a luxury gift worthy of being passed down through the ages as a testament to the power and strength of women.

Included in this line are pieces that speak to female independence, courage, determination, playful heart, guiding hand, spirit, and love -- attributes undoubtedly found in the women MILANJ's customers surround themselves with every day. Shoppers can explore rings, pendants, and earrings adorned with diamonds, in dozens of styles reminiscent of their mother, sister, friend, or partner.

In addition to the special qualities the Forevermark Tribute collection displays, each Forevermark piece is known for the characteristics that set it apart from other brands: conflict-free, 100% natural diamonds; stones chosen from less than 1% of the world's available supply; and the commitment the company takes towards empowering local communities.

To learn more about the Forevermark Tribute collection and the Forevermark jewelry items available at MILANJ Diamonds, contact the store by emailing diamonds@milanjdiamonds.com or calling (610) 922-0707.

About MILANJ Diamonds

Located on the Plaza level of the King of Prussia Mall, MILANI Diamonds is one of the most cherished

full-service jewelry retailers in the greater Philadelphia area. Specializing in authentic diamond jewelry, customers of MILANJ Diamonds can pick from an expansive selection of bridal and fine jewelry from many of today's most sought-after designers. Proudly serving guests in the Main Line and Jewelers Row communities, MILANJ Diamonds also offers an array of guarantees that include a 120-Day Price Guarantee, 365-Day Exchange Privilege and Lifetime Diamond Trade-In at 110 percent the original purchase price for engagement ring center stones.

For more information on the promotions, events, sales or services available at MILANJ Diamonds, please call 610.992.0707, visit their website at MilanjDiamonds.com, or come into their King of Prussia, Pennsylvania showroom today.

Source: MILANJ Diamonds

Additional Links

• MILANJ Diamonds website

Original Source: www.newswire.com